Number of Inspections

Transportes
Monteblanco, 181
Transportes Olympic,

Transportation Cargo 136
Soluttions , 0

Sergio Tristan
Madonaldo DBA Tristan
Transport, 33

Ram Trucking, 2

*Aggregate Data thru December 8, 2013

Moises Alvarez Perez, 9

Baja Express, 52

Transportes de Valle de
Guadalupe, 94

Servicios Refrigerados
Internacionales, 27

Higienicos Y
Desechables del Bajio,

8

Fletes Morales, 38

Grupo Behr, 46

Total Number of Inspections = 4133

Carrier Name

Number of Inspections

TRANSPORTES OLYMPIC 136
MOISES ALVAREZ PEREZ 9
BAJA EXPRESS TRANSPORTES SA DE CV 52
TRANSPORTES DEL VALLE DE GUADALUPE SA DE CV 94
SERVICIOS REFRIGERADOS INTERNACIONALES SA DE CV 27
HIGIENICOS Y DESECHABLES DEL BAJIO SA DE CV 8
JOSE GUADALUPE MORALES GUEVARA DBA FLETES MORALES 38
GRUPO BEHR 46
SERVICIOS DE TRANSPORTES INTERNACIONAL Y LOCAL 2370
RAM TRUCKING 2
GCC TRANSPORTE SA DE CV 1137
SERGIO TRISTAN MADONALDO DBA TRISTAN TRANSPORT 33
TRANSPORTATION AND CARGO SOLUTIONS 0
TRANSPORTES MONTEBLANCO 181
Total Number of Inspections 4,133




Number of Crossings

Transportes Transportes Olympic, Moises Alvarez Perez, 8
Monteblanco, 199 180
Baja Express, 217 Transportes de Valle de
Guadalupe, 332

Transportation Cargo
Soluttions , 0

Servicios Refrigerados

Sergio Tristan Internacionales, 116

Madonaldo DBA Tristan

Transpo AN

Higienicos Y
Desechables del Bajio, 9

Fletes Morales, 117

Grupo Behr, 449

Ram Trucking, 3 Total Number of Crossings = 10220

*Aggregate Data thru December 8, 2013

Carrier Name Number of Crossings

TRANSPORTES OLYMPIC 180
MOISES ALVAREZ PEREZ 8
BAJA EXPRESS TRANSPORTES SA DE CV 217
TRANSPORTES DEL VALLE DE GUADALUPE SA DE CV 332
SERVICIOS REFRIGERADOS INTERNACIONALES SA DE CV 116
HIGIENICOS Y DESECHABLES DEL BAJIO SA DE CV 9
JOSE GUADALUPE MORALES GUEVARA DBA FLETES MORALES 117
GRUPO BEHR 449
SERVICIOS DE TRANSPORTE INTERNACIONAL Y LOCAL 4299
RAM TRUCKING 3
GCC TRANSPORTE SA DE cV 4231
SERGIO TRISTAN MADONALDO DBA TRISTAN TRANSPORT 60
TRANSPORTATION AND CARGO SOLUTIONS 0
TRANSPORTES MONTEBLANCO 199
Total Number of Crossings 10,220




Southern Border State Miles

Texas

New Mexico

Arizona

California

378,276.48

31,043.65

245,722.05
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Total Number of Miles = 661,505

*Aggregate Data thru December 8, 2013

1000000

Southern Border States

Number of Miles

Texas 378,276.48
New Mexico 31043.65
Arizona 6,463.00
California 245,722.05
642,994 661,505




Wisconsin
West Virginia
Washington
Virginia

Utah
Tennessee
South Dakota
South Carolina
Rhode Island
Pennsylvania
Oregon
Oklahoma
Ohio

North Carolina
New York
New Jersey
Nebraska
Missouri
Mississippi
Minnesota
Michigan
Massachusetts
Maryland
Louisiana
Kentucky
Kansas

lowa

Indiana
lllinois

Idaho
Georgia
Florida
Connecticut
Colorado
Arkansas
Alabama

Non-Border States Miles

Total Number of Miles = 135,794

*Aggregate Data thru December 8, 2013

230.19
304.08
603.59
1,411.12
819.77
8,902.30
457.73
1,599.30
120.57
1,605.94
645.75
5,156.67
3,809.44
169.58
143.61
201.63
961.80
3,780.54
9,385.36
282.91
463.15
151.98
19139.99
19,184.30
5,806.77
1,886.74
1,803.29
3,578.17
5,524.91
554.37
6,700.01
20,565.77
189.95
914.88
15,570.81
12,277.01
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Non- Border States Miles Number of Miles
Alabama 12,277.01
Arkansas 15,570.81
Colorado 914.88
Connecticut 189.95

Florida 20,565.77
Georgia 6,700.01

Idaho 554.37

25000




Non- Border States Miles

Number of Miles

lllinois 5,524.91
Indiana 3,578.17
lowa 1,803.29
Kansas 1,886.74
Kentucky 5,806.77
Louisiana 19,184.30
Maryland 39.99
Massachusetts 151.98
Michigan 463.15
Minnesota 282.91
Mississippi 9,385.36
Missouri 3,780.54
Nebraska 961.80
New Jersey 201.63
New York 143.61
North Carolina 169.58
Ohio 3,899.44
Oklahoma 5,156.67
Oregon 645.75
Pennsylvania 1,605.94
Rhode Island 20.57
South Carolina 1,599.30
South Dakota 457.73
Tennessee 8,902.30
Utah 819.77
Virginia 1,411.12
Washington 603.59
West Virginia 304.08
Wisconsin 230.19

Total Non-Border States

135,794




Crossing Locations

Calexico, CA, 4 _Columbia, 33 | 5,40 WTB, TX,

Eagle Pass, TX, 33 376

Tecate, CA, 331

*Aggregate Data thru December 8, 2013

Crossings Locations

Eagle Pass, TX 33
Calexico, CA 4
Columbia 33
Laredo WTB, TX 376
Otay Mesa, CA 5212
Santa Teresa, NM 1597
Tecate, CA 331
Ysleta, TX 2634
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